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William Phillips William@otathletics.com
Felicia Arrayo-Barreto FABEULAHBA@GMAIL.COM
Frank Jefferson FRANKJEFFERSON1989@GMAIL.COM leurejr1625@gmail.com
Hurley Hemphill INFO@CHALKLEYSTEELERS.COM
Hazel Bell chesterboysbasketball@gmail.com
Robby Bodenhamer bodenhamer12@gmail.com
Mitch Manuel MASONSDADDY21@AOL.COM
Sonny Claytor CLAYTORCONSTRUCTION@GMAIL.COM
Ben Hudson mrben44@gmail.com
Troy Guerra WAR_EP@HOTMAIL.COM

alewis@pinnacleliving.org

Dion Gray/ Joseph Winston HENINGAA@GMAIL.COM FRY4MELL@AOL.COM
Brenda Brown-Morris BFBM6@LIVE.COM
Alvina "AV" Jones HBAABASKETBALL@GMAIL.COM
Candace Snead HBAAPRESIDENT@GMAIL.COM
Tashena Stephenson/Randall Hughes STEPHENSONTASHENA1@GMAIL.COM HUGHES6660865@YAHOO.COM
Lawrence Weaver lawrence2weaver@aol.com
Robert Henrickson COACHROBERT714@GMAIL.COM awynn1286@gmaiil.com
Teon Wilson TEON.L.WILSON@GMAIL.COM
Melinda Medley MELINDAMEDLEY@YAHOO.COM
C. Faber C.H.FABER.CNJV@STATEFARM.COM
Ashley Crockett WELLSBOYSBASKETBALL@GMAIL.COM
Vicki Clark WELLSGIRLSBASKETBALL@GMAIL.COM

Evan Schriver/Tawnia Lipsey SHRIVERCHBBALL@YAHOO.COM TAWNIA_LIPSEY@YAHOO.COM
Colleen Ferreira colleenferreira1118@gmail.com
Todd Osborne/Derrick Sparks CRENSHAWCARDINALSHOOPS@GMAIL.COM
Brittany Rowe BRITTCHALKLEY@GMAIL.COM CRENSHAWCARDINALSRVA@GMAIL.COM
Gene Gerber EAABOYSBASKETBALL@PLAYEVERGREEN.COM genegerber2024@gmail.com
Erin Parsley ERIN.PARSLEY@PLAYEVERGREEN.COM
Les Logan BOYSBASKETBALL@JACOBSROADAA.COM

Annie Moore GORDONPATRIOTS.BASKETBALL@GMAIL.COM ANNIE.D.MOORE@GMAIL.COM
Jadia Bruckner GORDONPATRIOTS.PRESIDENT@GMAIL.COM
Erin Hansard AERRBEAR@HOTMAIL.COM
Chad Mads 6MEADS@GMAIL.COM
Jerrell Saunders TREASURER@OHAASPORTS.COM
Richard Duncan PRESIDENT@OHAASPORTS.COM
Steven Tinsley TINSLEYLANDSERVICE@GMAIL.COM

Donald Rodriquez DONRODRIGUEZ20@YAHOO.COM
Danielle Blozom
Matt Kolbe KOLBEM44@GMAIL.COM

Chaney Hough smithsharksbb@gmail.com
Stacy Morrow VICSTACY3@GMAIL.COM
Shane Elmore SPRINGRUNBASKETBALL@GMAIL.COM
Adam Queen SPRINGRUNAD@GMAIL.COM
Roshad Harvey ROSHADH4@YAHOO.COM CPLUNK23@GMAIL.COM
Steve Alexander OLANDOSCAA@GMAIL.COM
Sandy Piracci PIRACCIS@GMAIL.COM
Stephanie Bryan STEPHANIE@OUTSIDETHEBOXLLC.US
Tish Robinson PLAYWAAHOOPS@GMAIL.COM
Crystal Ferrell WINTERPOCKATHLETICS@GMAIL.COM
Lawton Lunce LAWTONLUNCE@GMAIL.COM
Margaret Mack-Smith MACKSMITH_MARGARET@AOL.COM
Thomas Servantes/ Andrew Patacca woolridgewildcatsbasketball@gmail.com
Lincoln Swinford SWINEFORDK@GMAIL.COM
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Andrew Lewis

Kristy Henderson kristy.henderson@powhatan.k12.va.us

Dr. Robyn Clark Scott hhya2024@gmail.com jasonmurillo78@gmail.com,

81 TOTAL TEAMS IN 2023-24 SEASON

197 TOTAL TEAMS IN 2023-24 SEASON
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providencebears.paa@gmail.com


